
, Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
[ 07319589 | 

Name of Company 
Insert full name of AZUR Solar Systems Limited 
company t/a Thames Valley Solar Centre 

Insert full name and address ge Stuart Garner 

94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 22 June 2012 

Signed Date EL 4 Z 

Presenter's name, A0005 For Official Use 
address and reference AZUR Solar Systems Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
(if any) Va Thames Valley Solar Centre 

Stuart Garner 
G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 
Leicester 

> 
=< 
[=] 
z 
fe} 
= *A1DAIXRV" 

A20 16/07/2012 #176 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



‘Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

AZUR Solar Systems Limited ta Thames Valley Solar Centre 

on the 22 June 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CHeic pe ad VoupA 

—- 
Signed CL. aS oi > 

Dated q / C/ Ae 



“AZUR Solar Systems Limited t/a Thames Valley Solar Centre 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 June 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Leasehold Property (1) 35,428 65 NIL 

Fixtures & Fittings 5,145 42 Uncertain 
Furniture 20,242 45 Uncertain 

Equipment 18,944 65 Uncertain 

Motor Vehicles 7,833 29 7,500 00 

Book Debts 112,912 97 56,456 49 
Other Debtors (AZUR Solar UK Ltd) 28,819 53 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 37,383 23 37,383 23 
Cash at Bank (2) 543 25 §43 25 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 101,882 97 

Signature CL. “ of Date VV 6(A2



‘ 

‘AZUR Solar Systems Limited t/a Thames Valley Solar Centre 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 June 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 101,882 97 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 101,882 97 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

101,882 97 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 101,882 97 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 101,882 97 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 101,882 97 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 126,478 39 
HMRC (PAYE/N!) 33,119 72 
HMRC (VAT) 91,777 01 
Sharehoiders Loan Account 344,000 00 

Other Loans (AZUR Solar GmbH) 625,694 00 
1,221,069 12 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (1,119,186 15) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,119,186 15) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

100 00 
(1,119,286 15) 

Signature AEA Date qT ( é (a bi 



gy ENUaAeY 
